


The world will take notice of two show stoppers. You and the Punch.

VIBES WITH YOUR PUNCH



More Of Stylish Exteriors

Stylish Roof Rails & Shark Fin Antenna
that adds to the Punch's aura

Bold LED Tail Lamps
that grabs as much attention as you

R16 Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels
that adds to the Punch’s SUV stance

Projector Headlamps & LED DRLs
that shine as bright as you

90-Degree Opening Doors
for a hassle-free entry and exit

Signature Humanity Line  |  Cladding On Doors
Wheel Arches & Sill Cladding   |  Dual Tone Contrast Roof



The Punch has a premium-looking stylish dashboard that makes the inside 
look as cool as it does outside.

VIBES WITH YOUR SWAG



More Of Stylish Exteriors D-cut Steering Wheel  |  Dual Tone Dashboard Layout

Leather Steering and Gear KnobLeather Sr Sr teering and Gear Knobr Knobr
for a more premium touch

Electric SunroofElectric Sunroof
for the perfect sunrise

Spacious Interior & Grand Console with ArmrestSpacious Interior & Gr & Gr rand Console with Armr
because nobody likes to feel cramped up



VIBES WITH YOUR NEED
FOR STYLE
Sit back and relax. Cruise with your gang. Make room for more fun.



Rear Wiper & Wash | Auto Fold ORVM
Front Power Outlet  | Fast USB ChargerMore Of Comfort

Push Start/Stop Button
that needs a touch of a finger

Rear A/C Vents
Make it a chill drive for everyone

Grand Console with Arm RestGrand Console with Arm Rest
that keeps convenience and comfort at arm’s length

Automatic Climate Control With Xpress Cool  Automatic Climate Control With Xpress Coo
adjusts the temperature automatically



Sit 
So comfortable that it vibes with all the 5 passengers inside. You, the navigator
next to you and the three resident DJs at the back.

VIBES WITH YOUR GANG



Rear Parcel Tray | Tilt Steering | One-shot-down Driver
Window | Follow-me-home Headlamps

More Of  Convenience

Over 25 Utility Spaces
so that you can easily store all that you need

Cooled Glove Box
for the cool ones who love to stay cool

High Seating With Height AdjustableHigh Sea
Driver Seat

With Height Adjustatablebleeating Wit
for a commanding driving

High Sea
Driver Sea

ea
Sea

position and

h Height Adjus
commanding d

Witeating Wit
Seat for a r a r c
n and better visibility

Spacious Boot 
for that extra luggage



VIBES WITH YOUR LEVEL
OF COMFORT
With the highest level of safety ratings, the Punch is for the fun-lovers 
and most importantly, the responsible ones.



Electronic Stability Program

More Of Safety

Auto Headlamps & Rain Sensing Wipers
for a hassle-free drive

Dual AirbagsDual Airbags
are offered as standard

3 Point ELR with Seat belt Reminder  |  Fortified Cabin  |  ISOFIX  |  i TPMS  |
Puddle Lamps  |  Rear Defogger  |  Front Fog Lamps With Cornering Function

Reverse Parking Camera
allows you to reverse without a worry



VIBES WITH YOUR LEVEL
OF POWER
The Punch’s performance will be the second reason for the world to be jealous.
The first will be seeing you behind the wheel.



More Of Performance ISS - Idle Stop Start

1.2L Revotron Engine With DynaPro Technology 
makes you love the SUVness of the Punch

5-speed AMT

187 mm Ground Clearance
because potholes and high speed-breakers are in vogue too

Eco & City Drive Modes

Cruise ControlCruise Control
for a relaxed highway drive



VIBES WITH YOUR LOVE
FOR ADVENTURE
The Punch loves to entertain, just like you, with state-of-the-art technology 
that keeps you connected.



More Of Technology 4-inch Instrument Cluster

4 Speakers and 2 Tweeters
so that you can listen to your jam

Wireless Charger                                                                                                    Fast C type charger

Steering Mounted Control
that has everything in one place

Floating 10.25 inch Touchscreen Infotainment
with wireless Android Auto TM and Apple CarPlayTM



WHATEVER BE YOUR
PERSONA, THE PUNCH
VIBES WITH YOU
Now choose the colour that best suits you.

Front Row: Orcus White With Black Roof | Tornado Blue With White Roof | 
Calypso Red With White Roof

Back Row: Daytona Grey With Black Roof | Tropical Mist With Black Roof | 

C o l o u r s ( L - R )C o l o u r s ( L - R )C o l o u r s ( L - R )



ADVENTURE + SUNROOF
  All features of Adventure

ADVENTURE

•    Dual Airbag
•    Electronic Stability Program
•    Rear Parking Sensor
•    ISOFIX Provision
•    Central Locking with Key
•    Front Power Windows
•    Tilt Steering
•    90-Degree Door Opening
•    3 Point ELR Seatbelts (All seats)
•    Seatbelt Reminder(All seats)
•    Rear Flat Floor
•    LED Indicators on ORVM
•    Black ODH and ORVM
•    4” Digital Cluster
•    Door, Wheel Arch & Sill Cladding
•    IAC + ISS Technology (Petrol)
•    All Power Window
•    Central Remote Locking
      with Flip Key
•    ORVM with Electrical
      Adjustment
•    Full Wheel Cover
•    Floating 7 inch Infotainment
•    4 speakers
•    Steering Mounted Controls
•    All Power Windows
•    Central Remote Locking with Flip Key
•    Anti-glare IRVM
•    Driver Seat Height Adjustment
•    Grand Console with Armrest
•    Rear AC Vents
•    USB Charging Port
•    ORVM with Electrical Adjustment
•    Parcel Tray
•    Follow me Home Headlamps
•    Full Wheel Covers
•    Body Colour ORVM, ODH

TM•    Floating 17.78 cm Infotainment by HARMAN
•    2 Tweeters
•    Wired Android Auto / Apple Carplay
•    Reverse Parking Camera
•    Rear Wiper + WTash
•    Push Button Start/Stop with PEPS
•    Front A and Fast C type USB
•    Voice-assisted Electric Sunroof
•    Auto Headlamps
•    Rain Sensing Wipers
•    Roof Rails
•    Shark Fin
•    Rear A type USB

•    Floating 10.25 inch Infotainment
•    Wireless Android Auto and
     Apple Carplay
•    2 Tweeters
•    Fully Automatic Temperature Control
•    Projector Headlamps
•    LED DRLs
•    LED Tail Lamps
•    Front Fog Lamps
•    Push Button Start/Stop with PEPS
•    Reverse Parking Camera
•    Cruise Control 
•    R15 Hyper Style Wheels
•    Xpress Cool
•    Rear Defogger
•    Rear Wiper and Wash
•    One Touch Down Driver Window
•    A Pillar Black Tape
•    Front A and Fast C type USB
•    Rear A type USB
•    Cooled Glove Box
•    Shark Fin

ACOMPLISHED +
All features of Adventure



: https://tatacars.co.za

tatamotorspv_satatamotorspvsa tatamotorspvsa tatamotorspv_sa

•    Wireless Charger
•    R16 Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels
•    Auto Folding ORVMs
•    iTPMS
•    Roof Rails
•    Auto Headlamps

•    Rain Sensing Wipers
•    Puddle Lamps
•    Rear Seat Arm Rest
•    Leather Steering & Gear Knob
•    Driver One Touch Up Window
      with Anti-Pinch

CREATIVE +
  All features of Accomplished +

    :  AVAILABLE        - : NOT AVAILABLE  

Punch Specification 1.2 Adventure  MT 1.2 Adventure + S MT 1.2 Adventure + S AMT 1.2 Accomplished + AMT 1.2 Creative + AMT

Engine

Type 1.2L Revotron Engine

Engine liters / cc 1199 cc

Cylinders 3

Power (kW @ rpm) 65 @ 6,000

Torque (Nm @ rpm) 115 @ 3,350

CO2 Emissions (g/km) 126 132

Electric & Fuel System

Fuel capacity (L) 35 35

Fuel consumption (L/100km) - combined 5,3 5,3 5,6

Transmission

Transmission Type Label 5 5

Manual/Auto Manual AMT

Suspension

Front Independent, Lower Wishbone, Mcpherson Strut with Coil Spring

Rear overhang (mm) Semi-independent Twist Beam with Coil Spring and Shock Absorber

Seating Capacity

Seating Capacity 5

Brakes

Brake Front Disc

Brake Rear Drum

Tyres & Wheel

Wheels Steel Wheels Steel Wheels Steel Wheels Alloy Wheels Alloy Wheels

Tyres  195/60 R15 195/60 R15 195/60 R15 195/60 R15 195/60 R16

Spare wheel 185/70 R15

Dimensions / Capacities 

Length (mm) 3 827

Height (mm) 1 615

Width (mm) 1 742

Wheelbase (mm) 2 445

Ground Clearance (mm) 187

Tare mass (kg) 1 034 1 056 1 056 1 046 1 059

Gross vehicle mass, GVM (kg) 1 458 1 481 1 481 1 472 1 483

Gross combined mass, GCM (kg) 0 0 0 0 0

Boot Space (L) 366 366 366 366 366

Technical Specifications


